LUW CQ7P
OSLON SSL
Ceramic package - 80° radiation pattern
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: SMT-Keramikgehäuse mit

Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farb-
temperatur
color
temperature
Lichtstrom
1) Seite 20
Luminous
Flux1) page 20
IF = 350 mA
ΦV(lm)
Lichtstärke
2) Seite 20
Luminous
Intensity2) page 20
IF = 350 mA
IV (cd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LUW CQ7P-KULQ-5E8G-1
LUW CQ7P-LPLR-5E8G-1
5700 K  104.2 ... 130.0
 112.0 ... 140.0
66 (typ.)
71 (typ.)
Q65111A1464
Q65111A1494
LUW CQ7P-KULQ-5D8F-1
LUW CQ7P-LPLR-5D8F-1
6000 K  104.2 ... 130.0
 112.0 ... 140.0
66 (typ.)
71 (typ.)
Q65111A1497
Q65111A1495
LUW CQ7P-KULQ-5C8E-1
LUW CQ7P-LPLR-5C8E-1
6500 K  104.2 ... 130.0
 112.0 ... 140.0
66 (typ.)
71 (typ.)